
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Name
Constant Montpellier
Edgar eduardo Mesa Charry
Marc-Olivier Lemay
Alex Fedak
JUan Diego Zululuaga
Sergio Amarella
Peter Doucet
Marc Belanger
Jerome Comtois
Brian Oswald
Charron Stephane
Tom Cole
Mathieu Celestin
Martin Beaudry
Laurent Mailloux
Sophie Maria Pikethy
Roxanne Beaudry
Charles-Émile Gélinas
Herb Gayle
Jérome  Comtois
Manon Langlais
Justin Corea
Marie-Pier Beaudry
Charles-etienne Nadeau
Bruno Nadeau
Juan Sebastian Rojas Zaldua
Catherine Hurtubise
Lysandre Leclerc-Allard
Noemie Desharnais-Prefontaine
Arielle Paquette
Patrick Vallee
Claudia Thibodeau
Beaudry Brigitte
Samuel Arpin
Eric Arpin
Wilby Mcknight
Melanie Blanchet
Alain Piché

N

No.
88
32
12
33

106
119
113
76
34
36
57
27
77
67
25
98
69

125
135
134

37
117
70
22
20
87
51
44
48
46
81
39
58
93
92

105
75

127

Laps
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7

Total Tm
35:56.401
36:00.888
36:01.219
36:01.412
36:01.575
36:22.222
37:01.699
37:24.773
37:53.603
40:37.075
40:52.119
40:52.465
41:30.426
41:31.010
41:31.577
41:32.009
41:32.733
41:32.734
41:33.533
41:35.149
41:41.640
41:51.841
41:53.227
42:03.348
42:16.385
42:48.276
43:20.327
43:20.590
43:20.893
43:21.408
45:42.639
46:10.674
46:10.871
47:51.177
47:52.634
47:53.607
47:53.639
48:15.632

Class
Senior H (ouvert)
Senior H (ouvert)
Junior H (15-19ans)
Senior H (ouvert)
Junior H (15-19ans)
Senior H (ouvert)
Senior H (ouvert)
Senior H (ouvert)
Senior H (ouvert)
Maitre H (35 et Plus)
Maitre H (35 et Plus)
Grand Maitre H (45 et plus)
Junior H (15-19ans)
Maitre H (35 et Plus)
Junior H (15-19ans)
Juvenile F (14 et moins)
Juvenile F (14 et moins)
Juvenile  H (14 et moins)
Grand Maitre H (45 et plus)
Senior H (ouvert)
Senior F (ouvert)
Juvenile  H (14 et moins)
Juvenile F (14 et moins)
Juvenile  H (14 et moins)
Maitre H (35 et Plus)
Juvenile  H (14 et moins)
Junior F (15-19ans)
Junior F (15-19ans)
Junior F (15-19ans)
Junior F (15-19ans)
Junior H (15-19ans)
Senior F (ouvert)
Maitre F (35 et plus)
Juvenile  H (14 et moins)
Maitre H (35 et Plus)
Grand Maitre H (45 et plus)
Senior F (ouvert)
Grand maitre Eternel H (55 et plu

Ville
Saint-Lazare
Sherbrooke
Montreal
Oklahoma City
Longueuil
Ottawa
Toronto
laval
Charlemagne
Manassas
Montreal
Muskegon
BLAINVILLE
Terrebonne
Montreal
Laval
Terrebonne
Québec

Montreal
Montréal
Terrebonne
Terrebonne
Terrebonne
Montreal
Ste-Therèse
Bois-des-Filion
Vimont Laval
Ste-Therèse
blainville
Laval
Montreal
Repentigny
Repentigny
Ottawa
Pessac
Mirabel
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Pos
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Not classified ()
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Name
Michel Metzger
Nathalie Cossette
Margerie Berger
Ken Pearson
Steve Brown
Pascal Dubreuil
Hugh Gale
Kim Poudrier
Nadia Jeannotte
Sylvain Lebleu
Siena Tapceanu
Gilles Bellavance
Frederick Ouellet
Claudette FiliouX
Coralie Deguise
Tracy Kam
Michelle Martin
Gerard Celestin
Pascal Nadeau
Julian De Marco-Vasques
Sylvain Deguise
Adriana Dominguez
Edith Demers
Amelie De Tilly
Laura Jasmin
Valerie Cadorette

Laurence Beaudet
Jasmine Paquette
mathieu beauchamp
Guy Chalifou
Jim Everts
Yan-Nico Allard
Hugo Dufresne
Edgar-Edouardo Mesa Charry
Roxane Maher
Vannika Desmarteau

N

N

No.
109

68
116
108
101

86
26
90
89
94
95

124
126

55
64

128
129

78
21
73
65
80
24
28
53
52

41
47
43

130
97
66
7

132
19
54

Laps
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7

6
6
6
5
5
4
4
4
4
4

Total Tm
51:51.600
52:05.213
52:05.686
52:13.022
53:07.871
54:03.058
54:38.102
54:43.741
54:44.006
56:20.990
56:22.700
56:22.884
56:25.026
56:27.717
56:40.400
58:22.796
59:10.034
59:43.615
59:45.207

1:00:50.995
1:02:29.142
1:02:56.176
1:06:54.976
1:06:55.004
1:09:17.340
1:12:14.311

49:50.499
56:46.408

1:16:21.223
31:43.371
33:59.600
28:06.005
28:48.871
36:01.185
39:22.129
49:49.946

Class
Senior H (ouvert)
Grand Maitre F (45 et plus)
Juvenile  F (14 et moins)
Grand maitre Eternel H (55 et plu
Grand Maitre H (45 et plus)
Senior H (ouvert)
Grand maitre Eternel H (55 et plu
Junior F (15-19ans)
Juvenile F (14 et moins)
Senior H (ouvert)
Junior F (15-19ans)
Grand maitre Eternel H (55 et plu
Senior H (ouvert)
Grand Maitre Eternel F (55 et plu
Juvenile F (14 et moins)
Maitre F (35 et plus)
Maitre H (35 et Plus)
Grand Maitre H (45 et plus)
Juvenile  H (14 et moins)
Juvenile  H (14 et moins)
Maitre H (35 et Plus)
Maitre F (35 et plus)
Grand Maitre Eternel F (55 et plu
Senior F (ouvert)
Junior F (15-19ans)
Junior F (15-19ans)

Junior F (15-19ans)
Juvenile F (14 et moins)
Maitre H (35 et Plus)
Grand maitre Eternel H (55 et plu
Grand maitre Eternel H (55 et plu
Junior H (15-19ans)
Juvenile  H (14 et moins)
Senior H (ouvert)
Grand Maitre F (45 et plus)
Senior F (ouvert)

Ville
Ottawa
Terrebonne
Montréal
Stratford
Metcalfe
Montreal
Nepean
Gatineau
gatineau

Montreal
Montreal
Gatineau
Laval
Drummondville
Ottawa
Orleans
BLAINVILLE
Terrebonne
Montreal
Drummondville
Montreal
Blainville
QUEBEC
Rosemère
Blainville

Blainville
Ste-Therèse
saint-jerome
Montreal
Ottawa
Drummondville
Rosemere

Montreal
St-Nicolas
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Pos
DNF
DNF

Name
Alex Fedak
Frederick Meloche

No.
133

45

Laps
3
3

Total Tm
21:11.920
33:09.706

Class
Senior H (ouvert)
Juvenile F (14 et moins)

Ville

Lorraine
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